
 
Linea 125 - Percorsi e fermate 

 
Percorso C12501 | CHIERI MOVICENTRO-SCIOLZE 

 

 

 

Linea Percorso Verso Palina Desc. Palina
125 C12501 Ascendente 141007 Chieri Movicentro
125 C12501 Ascendente 141009 Chieri P.zza Europa
125 C12501 Ascendente 141011 Chieri C.so Matteotti Poste
125 C12501 Ascendente 141013 Chieri Via Andezeno n.18
125 C12501 Ascendente 141015 Chieri Via Andezeno n.54
125 C12501 Ascendente 141017 Chieri Via Andezeno n.80
125 C12501 Ascendente 141019 Chieri Via Andezeno n.102
125 C12501 Ascendente 141021 Andezeno P.zza Italia
125 C12501 Ascendente 141023 Andezeno Str Provinciale n.98
125 C12501 Ascendente 141025 Marentino Str Madonnina n.15
125 C12501 Ascendente 141027 Marentino Str Madonnina fronte n.16
125 C12501 Ascendente 141029 Marentino Str Madonnina n.49
125 C12501 Ascendente 141031 Marentino Scuole
125 C12501 Ascendente 141035 Avuglione Str Provinciale
125 C12501 Ascendente 141037 Vernone Str Provinciale ang Str Spinea
125 C12501 Ascendente 141039 Vernone Bivio
125 C12501 Ascendente 141053 Vernone Cimitero
125 C12501 Ascendente 141052 Vernone Str Verbia
125 C12501 Ascendente 141051 Vernone Str Torello
125 C12501 Ascendente 141050 Vernone Castello
125 C12501 Ascendente 141049 Vernone Reg Serra
125 C12501 Ascendente 141048 Sciolze Str Vernone n.3
125 C12501 Ascendente 141047 Sciolze Str Vernone
125 C12501 Ascendente 141045 Sciolze Via Aie



 
Linea 125 - Percorsi e fermate 

 
C12504 CHIERI_MOVICENTRO-CHIERI VITTONE-AVUGLIONE-VERNONE-SCIOLZE 

 

 

Linea Percorso Verso Palina Desc. Palina
125 C12504 Ascendente 141007 Chieri Movicentro
125 C12504 Ascendente 141009 Chieri P.zza Europa
125 C12504 Ascendente 141097 Chieri Ist. Monti-Vittone
125 C12504 Ascendente 141098 Chieri Str San Silvestro Bocciofila
125 C12504 Ascendente 141013 Chieri Via Andezeno n.18
125 C12504 Ascendente 141015 Chieri Via Andezeno n.54
125 C12504 Ascendente 141017 Chieri Via Andezeno n.80
125 C12504 Ascendente 141019 Chieri Via Andezeno n.102
125 C12504 Ascendente 141021 Andezeno P.zza Italia
125 C12504 Ascendente 141023 Andezeno Str Provinciale n.98
125 C12504 Ascendente 141025 Marentino Str Madonnina n.15
125 C12504 Ascendente 141027 Marentino Str Madonnina fronte n.16
125 C12504 Ascendente 141029 Marentino Str Madonnina n.49
125 C12504 Ascendente 141031 Marentino Scuole
125 C12504 Ascendente 141033 Avuglione P.zza
125 C12504 Ascendente 141035 Avuglione Str Provinciale
125 C12504 Ascendente 141037 Vernone Str Provinciale ang Str Spinea
125 C12504 Ascendente 141039 Vernone Bivio
125 C12504 Ascendente 141053 Vernone Cimitero
125 C12504 Ascendente 141052 Vernone Str Verbia
125 C12504 Ascendente 141051 Vernone Str Torello
125 C12504 Ascendente 141050 Vernone Castello
125 C12504 Ascendente 141049 Vernone Reg Serra
125 C12504 Ascendente 141048 Sciolze Str Vernone n.3
125 C12504 Ascendente 141047 Sciolze Str Vernone
125 C12504 Ascendente 141045 Sciolze Via Aie



 
Linea 125 - Percorsi e fermate 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
Linea 125 - Percorsi e fermate 

 
C12553 SCIOLZE-AVUGLIONE-CHIERI_MOVICENTRO 

 

 

Linea Percorso Verso Palina Desc. Palina
125 C12553 Discendente 141046 Sciolze Via Aie
125 C12553 Discendente 141044 Sciolze Str Marentino
125 C12553 Discendente 141043 Vernone Reg Cavallerino
125 C12553 Discendente 141042 Vernone Reg Bocchetta
125 C12553 Discendente 141041 Vernone Str Sciolze n.1
125 C12553 Discendente 141040 Vernone Bivio
125 C12553 Discendente 141038 Vernone Str Spinea
125 C12553 Discendente 141036 Avuglione Str Provinciale  ang Str Serra
125 C12553 Discendente 141034 Avuglione P.zza
125 C12553 Discendente 141032 Marentino Scuole
125 C12553 Discendente 141030 Marentino Str Madonnina n.56
125 C12553 Discendente 141028 Marentino Str Madonnina n.8
125 C12553 Discendente 141026 Marentino Str Madonnina n.2
125 C12553 Discendente 141024 Marentino Str Madonnina n.19
125 C12553 Discendente 141022 Andezeno P.zza Italia
125 C12553 Discendente 141020 Chieri Via Andezeno n.155
125 C12553 Discendente 141018 Chieri Via Andezeno n.69
125 C12553 Discendente 141016 Chieri Via Andezeno n.31
125 C12553 Discendente 141014 Chieri Via Andezeno n.3
125 C12553 Discendente 141057 Chieri Via Vittorio Emanuele II n.2
125 C12553 Discendente 141056 Chieri Via Palazzo di Citta  n.2
125 C12553 Discendente 141055 Chieri Via Palazzo di Citta  n.12
125 C12553 Discendente 141063 Chieri P.zza Trieste
125 C12553 Discendente 141061 Chieri Via Cesare Battisti n.25
125 C12553 Discendente 141059 Chieri Via Cesare Battisti n.1
125 C12553 Discendente 141007 Chieri Movicentro



 
Linea 125 - Percorsi e fermate 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
Linea 125 - Percorsi e fermate 

 
C12554 SCIOLZE-CHIERI_MOVICENTRO 

 

 

Linea Percorso Verso Palina Desc. Palina
125 C12554 Discendente 141046 Sciolze Via Aie
125 C12554 Discendente 141044 Sciolze Str Marentino
125 C12554 Discendente 141043 Vernone Reg Cavallerino
125 C12554 Discendente 141042 Vernone Reg Bocchetta
125 C12554 Discendente 141041 Vernone Str Sciolze n.1
125 C12554 Discendente 141040 Vernone Bivio
125 C12554 Discendente 141038 Vernone Str Spinea
125 C12554 Discendente 141036 Avuglione Str Provinciale  ang Str Serra
125 C12554 Discendente 141032 Marentino Scuole
125 C12554 Discendente 141030 Marentino Str Madonnina n.56
125 C12554 Discendente 141028 Marentino Str Madonnina n.8
125 C12554 Discendente 141026 Marentino Str Madonnina n.2
125 C12554 Discendente 141024 Marentino Str Madonnina n.19
125 C12554 Discendente 141022 Andezeno P.zza Italia
125 C12554 Discendente 141020 Chieri Via Andezeno n.155
125 C12554 Discendente 141018 Chieri Via Andezeno n.69
125 C12554 Discendente 141016 Chieri Via Andezeno n.31
125 C12554 Discendente 141014 Chieri Via Andezeno n.3
125 C12554 Discendente 141057 Chieri Via Vittorio Emanuele II n.2
125 C12554 Discendente 141056 Chieri Via Palazzo di Citta  n.2
125 C12554 Discendente 141055 Chieri Via Palazzo di Citta  n.12
125 C12554 Discendente 141063 Chieri P.zza Trieste
125 C12554 Discendente 141061 Chieri Via Cesare Battisti n.25
125 C12554 Discendente 141059 Chieri Via Cesare Battisti n.1
125 C12554 Discendente 141007 Chieri Movicentro



 
Linea 125 - Percorsi e fermate 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
Linea 125 - Percorsi e fermate 

 
C12555 SCIOLZE-AVUGLIONE-CHIERI_VITTONE 

 

 

Linea Percorso Verso Palina Desc. Palina
125 C12555 Discendente 141046 Sciolze Via Aie
125 C12555 Discendente 141044 Sciolze Str Marentino
125 C12555 Discendente 141043 Vernone Reg Cavallerino
125 C12555 Discendente 141042 Vernone Reg Bocchetta
125 C12555 Discendente 141041 Vernone Str Sciolze n.1
125 C12555 Discendente 141040 Vernone Bivio
125 C12555 Discendente 141038 Vernone Str Spinea
125 C12555 Discendente 141036 Avuglione Str Provinciale  ang Str Serra
125 C12555 Discendente 141034 Avuglione P.zza
125 C12555 Discendente 141032 Marentino Scuole
125 C12555 Discendente 141030 Marentino Str Madonnina n.56
125 C12555 Discendente 141028 Marentino Str Madonnina n.8
125 C12555 Discendente 141026 Marentino Str Madonnina n.2
125 C12555 Discendente 141024 Marentino Str Madonnina n.19
125 C12555 Discendente 141022 Andezeno P.zza Italia
125 C12555 Discendente 141020 Chieri Via Andezeno n.155
125 C12555 Discendente 141018 Chieri Via Andezeno n.69
125 C12555 Discendente 141016 Chieri Via Andezeno n.31
125 C12555 Discendente 141014 Chieri Via Andezeno n.3
125 C12555 Discendente 141057 Chieri Via Vittorio Emanuele II n.2
125 C12555 Discendente 141056 Chieri Via Palazzo di Citta  n.2
125 C12555 Discendente 141055 Chieri Via Palazzo di Citta  n.12
125 C12555 Discendente 141063 Chieri P.zza Trieste
125 C12555 Discendente 141061 Chieri Via Cesare Battisti n.25
125 C12555 Discendente 141059 Chieri Via Cesare Battisti n.1
125 C12555 Discendente 141009 Chieri P.zza Europa
125 C12555 Discendente 141097 Chieri Ist. Monti-Vittone



 
Linea 125 - Percorsi e fermate 

 

 

 


